
Company Name Hall Booth Webpage Contact Email 

American Economic Association 8.0 P938 www.aeaweb.org Mr. Douglas 
Quint

dquint@econlit.org  

BarCharts, Inc. 4.2 A403 www.barcharts.com Mr. Evan 
Berner

eberner@barcharts.com 

BookMasters, Inc. 8.0 S913 http://www.bookmasters.com Ms. Deb 
Keets

dkeets@bookmasters.com 

Eaglemont 4.2 A403 www.eaglemont.com Ms. Janet janet@eaglemont.com g
Corson

Explore Learning 4.2 A403 www.explorelearning.com Mr. David 
Shuster

dshuster@explorelearning.com 

Eye on Education 4.2 A403 www.eyeoneducation.com Mr. Daniel 
Sickles

dsickles@eyeoneducation.com 

FranklinCovey Co. 8.0 S957 http://www.franklincovey.com Ms. Annie 
Oswald

annie.oswald@franklincovey.com  
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Free Spirit Publishing Inc. 8.0 S919 http://www.freespirit.com Ms. Sara 
Hartman-
Seeskin

hartman@freespirit.com

Hannacroix Creek Books, Inc. online 
exhibitor

http://www.hannacroixcreekboo
ks.com

Ms. Jan 
Yager

hannacroix@aol.com

Hope Press 4.2 L413 http://www.hopepress.com Mr. David 
Comings, 
M.D.

dcomings@earthlink.net 

Inkwell Publishing Solutions Inc. 4.2 A403 www.inkwellpublishing.com Mr. Brian 
Thompson

brian@inkwellps.com 

Incredible Features, Inc. 8.0 S932 http://www.incrediblefeatures.c
om

Ms.
Stacey Linh

stacey@incrediblefeatures.com

Keller Media, Inc. 6.2 LitAg http://www.kellermedia.com Ms. Wendy 
Keller

WKeller@KellerMedia.com

knightdreaming.com 3.0 H339 http://www.knightdreaming.com Mr. John 
Joyce

 jjoyce6486@sbcglobal.net

Lion Heart Autographs, Inc. 4.0 C1200 https://www.lionheartautograph
s.com

Mr. David 
Lowenherz

dlowenherz@lionheartinc.com
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 Marilyn Moore & Associates 8.0 S960 http://www.guidepostsbooks.co
m

Ms. Marilyn 
Moore

marimoore@aol.com

Marshall Cavendish 8.0 E920 www.marshallcavendish.com Mr. Richard 
Farley

rfarley@marshallcavendish.com

National Science Teachers 
Association  (NSTA)

4.2 A403 www.NSTA.org Mr. David 
Beacom

dbeacom@nsta.org 

Papercutz 8.0 C982 http://www.papercutz.com Mr. Terry 
Nantier

nantier@papercutz.com

Perfection Learning Corporation 4.2 A403 www.perfectionlearning.com Mr. Dick 
Tinder

dtinder@plconline.com 

Players Press Inc. 3.0  F149 www.ppeps.com Mr. William 
Landes

playerspress@att.net

Real World Productions 4.2 A403 www.realworldenglish.com Mr. Stuart 
Leigh

Sleigh64@aol.com 

Rights & Distribution, Inc. 6.2 LitAg http://rightsanddistribution.com Mr. Donald L. 
Lessne

Rightsinc@aol.com
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Saddleback Educational 
Publishers

8.0 S933 www.sdlback.com Mr. Tim 
McHugh

tim@sdlback.com

Tavine'ra Publishing, LLC http://www.annihilatorofinnocen
ce.com

Ms. Tahiera 
Monique 
Brown

tahiera@gmail.com

Teaching Strategies 8.0 S911 http://www.teachingstrategies.co
m

Mr.Larry 
Bram

Larry@TeachingStrategies.com 

University of Chicago Press 8.0 N980 http://www.press.uchicago.edu Ms. Carol ckasper@press.uchicago.edu University of Chicago Press p // p g
Kasper

p @p g

University of Oklahoma Press 8.0 N976 http://www.oupress.com Ms. Angelika 
Tietz

atietz@ou.edu

Walker Reading Tech. Inc.       
(Live Ink)

8.1 A403 www.liveink.com Mr. Randall 
C. Walker, 
MD

rwalker@liveink.com

Wisdom Publications, Inc. 8.0 P912 http://www.wisdompubs.org Mr. Tim 
McNeill

publisher@wisdompubs.org 
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 World Trade Press 8.0 P950 http://www.worldtradepress.co
m

Ms. Gayle 
Madison

gmadison@worldtradepress.com
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